
Marcus & Brook Brown Campus Pastors mbrown@newlifechurch.tv

Brenda Ramirez Assistant to Pastor Marcus & Brook Brown brenda.ramirez@newlifechurch.tv

Nick & Megan Bertin Young Adult, Real Life Pastors nbertin@newlifechurch.tv

Megan Bertin Little Life Pastor mbertin@newlifechurch.tv

Brandon & Jessica Cotten Worship Pastors bcotten@newlifechurch.tv

Lynn & Julie Hicks Life Group Pastors lynn.hicks@newlifechurch.tv

Sam & Sarah Hansen 412 and Kid Life Pastors shansen@newlifechurch.tv

Israel & Ima Menchaca Spanish Service Pastors imenchaca@newlifechurch.tv

F o r t  S m i t h  S O U TH   D A L L A S 9000 Dallas St, Fort Smith, AR 72903

(479) 484-4411



S t a t e  T e a m

Darren & Marci Delaune Senior Executive Pastors aparker@newlifechurch.tv

Bobby Hamilton Lead Executive & Conway Pastor miah.ramos@newlifechurch.tv

Harry & Sherlyn Bates Lead Executive Campus Development & 
West Little Rock Pastors cduke@newlifechurch.tv

Brandon & Rebecca Shatswell Lead Executive Worship Pastors bethanyr@newlifechurch.tv

Neil & Gina Greathouse Lead Executive Pastors ngreathouse@newlifechurch.tv

Jason & Ashley Kimbrow Lead Executive & Fayetteville Pastors karli.waddell@newlifechurch.tv

Chris & Katharina Ochterbeck Lead Executive & Greater Little Rock     
Pastors ktomboli@newlifechurch.tv

Hunter & Katy Bezet Lead Executive Pastors erin.rogers@newlifechurch.tv

Luke & Angie Brown Lead Executive and Creative Pastors efree@newlifechurch.tv

Tyler & Amanda Tarver Lead Executive Pastors tarver@newlifechurch.tv

Tanner & Emily Bezet Lead Executive Pastors tbezet@newlifechurch.tv

Lead Executive



Trip Leach Director of Finance tleach@newlifechurch.tv

Ashley Meredith Controller ameredith@newlifechurch.tv

Anna Harris Financial Analyst aharris@newlifechurch.tv

Amanda Moser Accounts Receivable Manager amoser@newlifechurch.tv

Dorothy Williams Accounts Payable Manager dorothy.williams@newlifechurch.tv

Sharon Christian Missions/LLA Finances schristian@newlifechurch.tv

Brittany Culp Finance Associate brittany.culp@newlifechurch.tv

Stephanie Harrington Accounts Payable Associate stephanie.harrington@newlifechurch.tv

Adrian Schwartz Accounts Receivable Associate adrian.schwarz@newlifechurch.tv

Emily Hale Accounts Receivable Associate emily.hale@newlifechurch.tv

Brittny Harris Accounts Receivable Associate brittny.harris@newlifechurch.tv

finances 1214 Hogan Ln #200, Conway, AR 72034



Human resources

Bryan Christian HR Director; General Counsel bchristian@newlifechurch.tv

Ally McGary HR Administrator ally.mcgary@newlifechurch.tv

Lisa Rateliff Payroll Coordinator lrateliff@newlifechurch.tv

Ashley Page HR Assistant apage@newlifechurch.tv

Creative

Angie Brown Creative Pastor abrown@newlifechurch.tv

Emily Free Creative Assistant efree@newlifechurch.tv

Lydia Flood Creative Director lflood@newlifechurch.tv

Rebecca Honea Social Media Director rhonea@newlifechurch.tv

Brett Neal Video Director bneal@newlifechurch.tv

633 S Country Club Rd, Conway, AR 72034

1214 Hogan Ln #200, Conway, AR 72034



Kendall Self Production Director kself@newlifechurch.tv

Charisa Rodriguez Communication Director crodriguez@newlifechurch.tv

Hannah Owens Creative Coordinator hannah.owens@newlifechurch.tv

Marissa Gilbreth Project Manager marisa.gilbreth@newlifechurch.tv

Junia Massey Print/Project Manager jmassey@newlifechurch.tv

Rachel Spinks Project Manager rspinks@newlifechurch.tv

Rose Dudley Social Media/Project Manager rose.dudley@newlifechurch.tv

Sara Cervantes Project Manager scervantes@newlifechurch.tv

Hannah Mangum Environments Project Manager hannah.mangum@newlifechurch.tv

Ally Brasko Special Service Producer abrasko@newlifechurch.tv

Jarrett Perry Web Manager jarrett.perry@newlifechurch.tv



Sara Vallely Graphic Designer svallely@newlifechurch.tv

Aaron Stearns Graphic Designer aaron.stearns@newlifechurch.tv

Austin Maxey Graphic Designer austin.maxey@newlifechurch.tv

Matthew Morriss Audio Engineer matthew.morriss@newlifechurch.tv

Josh Hoover Audio Engineer jhoover@newlifechurch.tv

Travis Friend Production Engineer tfriend@newlifechurch.tv

Dillon Potter Production Engineer dillon.potter@newlifechurch.tv

Roman Greathouse Video Producer roman.greathouse@newlifechurch.tv

Reymark Franke Video Producer rfranke@newlifechurch.tv

Drew Roberts Video Producer drew.roberts@newlifechurch.tv

Edward Crockett Video Producer edward.crockett@newlifechurch.tv



WORSHIP

Brandon Shatswell Executive Worship Pastor bshatswell@newlifechurch.tv

Rebecca Shatswell Executive Worship Pastor rshatswell@newlifechurch.tv

Heather Hoyt Associate Worship Pastor hhoyt@newlifechurch.tv

Rick Hutchinson Associate Worship Pastor rhutchinson@newlifechurch.tv

Ellen Hutchinson Associate Worship Pastor ehutchinson@newlifechurch.tv

Ben Ghormley Associate Worship Pastor bghormley@newlifechurch.tv

Christian Ichter Associate Worship Pastor cichter@newlifechurch.tv

Wesley Lewis Associate Worship Pastor wlewis@newlifechurch.tv

Seth Flood Associate Worship Pastor seth.flood@newlifechurch.tv

Bethany Rostampour Worship Administrator bethanyr@newlifechurch.tv



Campus development

Aaron Kruse Director of Campus Development akruse@newlifechurch.tv

Seth Jeffrey Project Manager sjeffrey@newlifechurch.tv

J Parker Director of Production jparker@newlifechurch.tv

Bridget Keylor Statewide Little Life Pastor bkeylor@newlifechurch.tv

Pam Gregg Environments Designer pgregg@newlifechurch.tv


